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allewev/FHH(Asvevemr)

5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
15.00/Kg
5.00/Piece
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

25.00/Kg

allewev/SH(Corgs aillwrLmryid)

2.00/Bundle
2.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
7.00/Kg
2.50-3.00/Piece
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00-18.00/Kg
5.00-7.00/Kg
16.50/Kg
12.50/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg

24.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
10.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
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50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
5.00/Piece
45.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
20.00-22.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
82.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
16.00-18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
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40.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
3.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
50.00-60.00/Kg
80.00-100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50-300.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
2.50/Piece
1.50/Piece
250.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00-50.00/Kg

90.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

160.00/Kg
130.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
200.00/100 Numbers
400.00/100 Numbers
200.00/100 Numbers
300.00/100 Numbers
200.00/100 Numbers
800.00/100 Numbers
6.00-8.00/Piece
25.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

55.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
50.00-250.00/Piece
40.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

10.00/Kg

200.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

70.00-80.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
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20.00/Kg
60.00-70.00/Box
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00-20.00/Bag
250.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

15.00/Flower

13.00/Bundle

110.00/Kg
200.00/Kg

450.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
900.00/Kg
700.00/Kg

12.00/Kg
50.00/Box
30.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
30.00/Bag
200.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
100.00-120.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
800.00-900.00/Kg
600.00-700.00/Kg
1000.00/Kg
10.00/Flower
30.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
200.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
250.00/Bundle
70.00/Bundle
600.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
880.00/Kg
660.00/Kg



Sy
BraiD
CUIEHFTSHLD
Ql6ubgwiib
Ly (B)
LyooT (B)
Ferd

Ferd

506

DTS GBI
ler@,

yerfl

LT& &
Qeummlemev
Qeummlemev
gl
Brr_ens
LTS TLD
Lilervgr

HF HF
6056507 (b)
CapmisTi
CapmisTil
CapmisTil
uTemLp (3)emev
uTemLp (3)emev

LGIewT TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIemT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TGS
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LGIewT TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
WGIe»T TTelEL
WGIe»T TTelEL
WGIe»T TTelEL
WGIe»T TGS
WGIewT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIeHT TTelEL
LGIemT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL

S (B e
Seir (B
Seir (B
Seir (B
Seir (B
S (B
Seir (B
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
S (B e
Seir (B
S (B
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BTG
GeusiTemer
G remm
Garemm

G remm

G remm
Garemm
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BOSSTD
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1170.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
650.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
460.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
720.00/Kg
1450.00/Kg
390.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
15.00/Piece
15.00/Piece
30.00-70.00/Aduku
30.00/Aduku

1150.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
128.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
760.00/Kg
620.00/Kg
60.00-70.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
430.00/Kg
145.00/Kg
695.00/Kg
1380.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
3000.00/Kattu

1500.00-2500.00/Kattu



